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UNITS

NDSF - NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

10-0466

10-0474

10-0480

10-0607

10-0612

10-0636

10-0637

10-0653

10-0845

4355 RIDGWAY DR

3480 PERUVIAN TORCH DR

4421 HAYLER AVE

3853 FLETCHER ST

927 PEGASUS CT

2121 SAGITTARIUS DR

2132 E 11TH ST

2903 PURGATORY CREEK DR

3563 LOVELAND AVE

ER TR

* NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL PERMITS

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)

MONTEREY HOMES

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)

ASPEN HOMES OF COLORADO (JE)

LOVELAND MIDTOWN DEVELOPMENT

LOVELAND HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

LOVELAND HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

CUSTOM ON-SITE (KS)

BURNS, DE CONSTRUCTION CO

%% NDSF:

ISSUED :

KENDALL BROOK 1ST SUBD

DAKOTA GLEN 1ST SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

GIULIANO 1ST SUBD

KOLDEWAY IND 3RD SUBD COR

KOLDEWAY IND 3RD SUBD COR

KOLDEWAY IND 3RD SUBD COR

SEVEN LAKES NORTH 6TH SUBD

LAKES POINT 1ST SUBD

9 TOTAL NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

9

641A-08-024
ISSUE DATE:

697A-10-010
ISSUE DATE:

645A-11-012
ISSUE DATE:

645A-15-018
ISSUE DATE:

506E-11-009
ISSUE DATE:

506E-07-003
ISSUE DATE:

506E-06-002
ISSUE DATE:

480F-08-001
ISSUE DATE:

684A-04-001
ISSUE DATE:

6/02/10

6/08/10

6/02/10

6/02/10

6/23/10

6/10/10

6/10/10

6/09/10

6/30/10



